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3013
3503
6001
2553
3622
3609
3585
3762
3537
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6026
6087
3638
3212
3624
6297
3780
6086
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. 3568
. 6031
. 3810

6294
7009
3539

. 6039
. 6158
. 5476
. 5101
. 6044
. 3629
. 6023
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. 6136
. 6096
. 6066
. 6159
. 6214
. 6213

Name
Nissl Bernhard *
Zirkl Anton
Brunner Hansi
Binder Josef
Peter Arno
Auer Sissy
Griesser Manfred
Propst-Volz Sabine
Mannich Walter
Walluch Christian
Stanzer Elsa
Leitner Kurt
Gott Lisa
Schwentner Renate
Stanzer Wilfried
Schlager Hans
Schilcher Isabella
Hinteregger Christian
Baumann Herwig
Neubauer Wolfgang
Preinerstorfer Josef
Moderl Karin
Winkler Josef
Perl Peter
Merlin Lothar
Radwan Gabriela
Penz Karl
Perl Brigitte
Lankmayer Hermann
Lughofer Franz
Pfanninger Isabella
Timoschek Kurt
Kollmann Manfred
Baumann Peter **
Stein Wolfgang
Schlager Sylvia
Thalhammer Renate
Gruber Elfriede Laura
Gritscher Gertrude
Pekler Waltrun

Ort
Millstatt
Perchtoldsdorf
Spittal/Drau
Feldkirchen / Graz
Villach
Graz
Graz
St. Jakob
Bruck a.d. Mur
Graz
Lieboch
Leibnitz
Graz
Hitzendorf
Lieboch
Graz
Graz
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Oberhaag
Graz
Graz
Graz
Villach
Graz
Villach
Graz
Unterpremstatten
Graz
Aigen i.E.
St. Kanzian a. K.
Wagna
Gratwein
Hitzendorf
Dobl
Gleinstatten
Graz
Mureck
Hitzendorf
Graz
Graz

Cup
136
127
126
102

Ges
172
155
152
104

-102
-107
-118
-134
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